REAL ESTATE

TG) ANTALYA

www.toantalya.group




________ Artikkel | Wert

Preis:
Immobilientyp:
Wohnungstyp:
Flache:

Land:

Stadt:

Bezirk:

Status:
Stockwerk:
Alter:
Zimmeranzahl:
Schlafzimmer:
Wohnzimmer:
Badezimmer:
Klche:
Balkone:

Markt:
Krankenhaus:
Schule:
Zentrum:
Flughafen:
Restaurant:

Gesamtanzahl Wohnungen:

REAL ESTATE

T33 ANTALYA

www.toantalya.group

65.000 EUR
Wohnung
Normal
90 m2
Tarkiye
Antalya
Kepez
Zu verkaufen
Stockwerk
1-5
2+1
2
1
1
Getrennt
1
1
200 m
300 m
1000 m
6000 m
11000 m
1000 m



http://www.tcpdf.org

