

















Artikel	Wert
Preis:	65.000 EUR
Immobilientyp:	Wohnung
Wohnungstyp:	Normal
Fläche:	90 m2
Land:	Türkiye
Stadt:	Antalya
Bezirk:	Kepez
Status:	Zu verkaufen
Stockwerk:	Stockwerk
Alter:	1-5
Zimmeranzahl:	2+1
Schlafzimmer:	2
Wohnzimmer:	1
Badezimmer:	1
Küche:	Getrennt
Balkone:	1
Gesamtanzahl Wohnungen:	1
Markt:	200 m
Krankenhaus:	300 m
Schule:	1000 m
Zentrum:	6000 m
Flughafen:	11000 m
Restaurant:	1000 m